Passionate for science.
200 µl 200 µl XL 1000 µl XL
PROTECT DELICATE SAMPLES
Protect your delicate samples from shear force and reduce flow
resistance with Starlab’s wide orifice tips. These high quality
pipette tips made from 100% virgin polypropylene are ideal
for use in a range of applications including next generation
sequencing, cell culture, and plant sciences.

Passionate for science.
ORDER INFORMATION
Tips shown approx. actual size. Pack Type Sterile Pack Size Article No.
200 μl Graduated Tip / Wide Orifice
Bag No 1000 E1011-8000
96-Tip Rack No 10 x 96 E1011-8400
96-Tip Rack Yes 10 x 96 E1011-8410
200 μl Graduated Filter Tip / Wide Orifice 96-Tip Rack Yes 10 x 96 E1011-8420
200 μl XL Graduated Tip / Wide Orifice
96-Tip Rack No 2 x 96 E1011-7400
96-Tip Rack Yes 2 x 96 E1011-7410
200 μl XL Graduated Filter Tip / Wide Orifice 96-Tip Rack Yes 2 x 96 E1011-7420
1000 μl XL Graduated Tip / Wide Orifice
Bag No 1000 E1011-9000
96-Tip Rack No 10 x 96 E1011-9400
96-Tip Rack Yes 10 x 96 E1011-9410
1000 μl XL Graduated Filter Tip / Wide Orifice 96-Tip Rack Yes 10 x 96 E1011-9420
Tip length.  200 μl: 50 mm long.  200 μl XL: 91.1 mm long.  1000 μl XL: 86.4 mm long.  NOTE: Filter tips are not autoclavable.
NEW!
PIPETTE COMPATIBILITY
ErgoOne®